e PRELDII?\AR"Y RE\lISION P.~CKET. S'L13JECT TO CHA:\GE \VITHOUT XOTICE.
Publication Title: BK4xX IRK 5XX Hardware Ma j ntenance Vol. I
Publication Number:_~8__3__3....2....2....1_5....a _ Manual Preliminary Revision: Z.
)
/
Instructions: The attached pages contain replacement information.
Insert the attached pages into the appropriate place.
Do not discard current manual sheet (back-up page

-.
EQUIPMENT SERIES WITH COMMENTS
TYPE CODE FeOs
BK4XX/BK5XX 10 None
11 None I
12 None- 13 None
14 None --
15 None
16 48477
48518A
17 None
18 None
19 55172 Optional
20 55044
21 None
22 55112
55157
55422
23 None
24 55492 SIC 24 only
25 None
26 None
27 None
28 None- ... 29 None
\ 30 None
31 None
32 60044 SIC 24-32 BK4B7A/B onll
33 None
34 None -
322150. @(jJ
35 Nof\e...
3'" None v3'7 lUone..
~~ (;031 '8 s/e, ;29 - 3~ on~
83
--.----------.-------'""!""'-----------~-~--.~.:;:caw-.o!'.••.1!"'....~~.""!s::""""-.,..•.-,--
/I:gEX! PART PART DESCRIPTION NOTE
NO
3-9 775628** CASE ASSEMBLY, Acoustic
Cabinet (Contd)
15 76429320 SEAL, Acoustical
16 75040474 PANEL, Acoustical Foam
17 94303500 RECEPTACLE, Clip In SiC 21 W/D
55155B & Abv
only
18 76429322 SEAL, Acoustical
19 15000601 EMBLEM, 97xxSMD Product
Identification
20 94365000 EMBLEM, CDC Exterior
Identification
21 73029800 K~EPER, Latch SiC 21 W/55155B
& Abv only
22 10126105 WASHER, tlO Internal Tooth SiC 21 W/55l55B
Lock & Abv only
23 10127141 SCREW, 10-32 x 5/16 SiC 21 W/55l55B
Pan Head Machine & Abv only
1'1 ~(PLtI £,00
ao Q'lLl:l1J501
fM6L£M) PrtduC-.T (reL)
CJlRNM£l) ~o Co..'rt\e.y
use..d on 8KSAQr
Ol\\'j
.5/c. 37 eJ-.~bvj 8J(5C,LJA.!S
otJ/y
.!!fc.. 3'1~ IIbV; 8K5Cl.JR/S
on"I
1.0 f)..
833221S01J 3-45
s; ~ • ..